
International Cleveland Bay Registry, LLC
P.O. Box 324

Jewett, Texas 75846-0324 USA
903.512.1139

icbr.registrar@gmail.com

Recognizing horses of Cleveland Bay ancestry,
 wherever they may be found

STALLION REPORT FOR CALENDAR YEAR:_________
(one stallion per form; photocopy as needed) 

Stallion Name: ICBR Registration #

Farm/Stable Name where standing this season:

Address where standing this season:

Date breeding season
began

 
_____/_____/_______

Date breeding season
ended _____/_____/_______

Name of Mare Breed Registration
# (if

applicable)

Owner(s) of mare at time of
service

Start
date

End
date

How
bred 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

NOTE regarding “how bred”:  H = hand bred, AI = artificial insemination, and P = pasture bred.
If pasture breeding, need dates mare was placed in and removed from the pasture.   

I hereby certify that the foregoing is complete and correct as of this date: _____/______/_______.

Signed: ___________________________________________ Stud owner/Authorized Agent (strike as applicable)

mailto:icbr.registrar@gmail.com

